Student Contract

I, , agree to the terms and conditions of the

following contract as negotiated with

on the day of in the year

A. Non-negotiable Items
Sustained Silent Reading (SSR) Book Title:

Reading Log
SSR Extension Activity:

B. Negotiable Items
1.

2
3
4.
5

All tasks will be completed to the best of my ability on or before the

negotiated due date of

I agree to put forth my best effort to complete the items as listed above.

(student signature)

I agree to provide assistance and advice throughout the term of this contract.

(teacher signature)

I will support and assist my student in meeting the terms of this contract.

(parent/guardian signature)

**This contract is valid from to L xE




